NanoScanZ NZ400CE Nanopositioning Piezo Z Stage
For Use with Motorized and Manual Stages
Version: 060115 Visit Prior on the web at prior.com
PRECISION IN MOTION
Prior Scientific proudly introduces the latest
innovation in microscope automation - the
NanoScanZ Piezo Stage System. With 400
micron travel, the NanoScanZ is well suited for

0.0-10.0VOutput Position Signal
Part Number Description
Ordering Information For Z Axis Piezo Stages
Z axis 400 micron travel piezo stage with
closed loop nanodrive controllerNZ400CE
Part Number Description
Ordering Information For NZ400 Inserts
Microtitre plate holder (85x128mm) for NZ400NZ301
Universal specimen holder (slides, petri dishes,
flasks) for NZ400NZ302
Slide holder for one 76x26mm microscope
slide for NZ400NZ303
Terasaki plate holder for NZ400NZ304